THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS OCTOBER 17, 2025. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS OCTOBER 17, 2025.
‘e
WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
10/03/2025
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson

25-50537 Steven Lane Peoples Koury Lee Hicks
25-50560 Nancy Lou Cummings Bradley Peter Jarvis
25-50526 Miguel Angel Valdez Robert A. Lefkowitz
25-50539 Marcus Antoine Moore Erica Capron NeSmith
25-50528 Chance Lee Chambers Wendell Wes Schollander
25-50529 Britney Tyler Jordan Wendell Wes Schollander

25-50540 Lorri Nichole Lee-Seymore Wendell Wes Schollander



25-50561 Terry Ray Morgan Ron A. Anderson

25-50542 Daniel Edward Huffman Damon Terry Duncan
Heather Denise Huffman



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Daniel Bruton

25-50558

25-50559

25-50532

25-50533

25-50470

25-50550

25-50556

25-50474

25-50549

25-50534

25-50557

Madison Grace Gulley

Hunter Randall Bell

Lucinda Dickey Hinton

Trent Dalon Robinson Jr.

Tracey Denise Stroman

(Cont. From 09/05/25)

Emory Marie Reynolds

Michael Donnell Whitehead

Frank Edward Flores

(Cont. From 09/05/25)

Louis Perez

Katharine Marie Feland

David Walter Rigdon

Lou A Armstrong

Jeremy Harn

Brian Hayes

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Matthew T. McKee

Matthew T. McKee

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

PRO SE



25-50555 Cody Micheal Rainey William V. Bost
Morgan Leigh Rainey

25-50366 Rheta Jane Monroe Lynn Ellen Coleman
(Cont. From 07/18/25, 08/08/25,
08/22/25, 09/05/25 )

25-50547 Katy Lynn Wogatzke Lynn Ellen Coleman

23-50010 Gary Alvin Davis Damon Terry Duncan



THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS OCTOBER 17, 2025. THE

NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS OCTOBER 17, 2025.

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Brandi Richardson

25-50535

25-50494

25-50544

25-50530

25-50527

25-50548

25-50519

25-50500

WINSTON-SALEM

Middle District of North Carolina

Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

10/03/2025
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Andrea Junker Anders

Thadford Donneill Dickerson Jr.

(Cont. From 09/19/25)

Margaret Jackson Gist

Kiana Ashantae Hairston

Esperanza Panchi Perez

Lisa Kaye Welch

Joshua Lee Woolard
Jessica Deal Woolard

Jamie Michelle Bivins
(Cont. From 09/19/25)

1:00 P.M.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

E



25-50522

25-50443

25-50491

25-50460

25-50509

25-50490

25-50496

25-50498

25-50513

25-50538

25-50543

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Bradley Robert Priddy-Hess
Caitlyn Nichole Priddy-Hess

Denorris Denard Treadwell
Sherry Patrice Treadwell

(Cont. From 08/22/25, 09/05/25,
09/19/25)

James E Madden Il
(Cont. From 09/19/25)

Diane Laws Murphy
(Cont. From 09/05/25, 09/19/25)

Wilma Faye Perry
(Cont. From 09/19/25)

Gloria Smith Woods
(Cont. From 09/19/25)

Mark Douglas Darnell
Tammy Dawn Sheffield Darnell
(Cont. From 09/19/25)

Doris Grooms Hankins
(Cont. From 09/19/25)

Jeffrey Daniel Stanley
Marcia Elizabeth Stanley

Sandra Inez Kendall

Chad Lynn Morris
Brandi Nicole Morris

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Clyde R. Cash

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan



25-50525

25-50458

25-50457

25-50536

25-50541

25-50501

25-50531

25-50546

25-50524

25-50545

25-50435

1:00 P.M. (Continued)

Jeremy C. Clayman

James Hill Davidson
(Cont. From 09/05/25, 09/19/25))

Joel Dean Edwards
Ann Abernathy Edwards
(Cont. From 09/05/25, 09/19/25)

Lakesha Jean Fowler

Mark John Davis

Orlando Darnell Gray
Thurshell Gray
(Cont. From 09/19/25)

David Mike Heavner
Donna Tallent Heavner

James E. Johnson
Dorothy Jean Johnson

Irene Chrysovalantou Marcus

Elanda Delores Walton

Kathy Deshon Miller
(Cont. From 08/22/25, 09/05/25,
09/19/25)

Edward C. Boltz

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

Erica Capron NeSmith

PRO SE

FF



